 www.AFLglobal.com or (800) 321-5298, (603) 528-7780 © 2012-2013, AFL, all rights reserved.  CS260-10-2000, Revision B, 2013-04-15
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
1
The CS260-10 Contractor Series Live PON OTDR is an ideal tool for fiber optic
technicians installing, activating and troubleshooting FTTx PON distribution and drop
fibers from the splitter to the ONT.
The CS260-10 provides an out-of-band 1625 nm OTDR with filtered detector, enabling
Live PON testing without disrupting service on an active PON. It additionally includes an

extended warranty (three years total coverage).
CS260-10 Contractor Series Live PON OTDR
Ordering Information
The CS260-10 comes with a soft carry case, user-specified connector adapters for OTDR and VFL ports, USB cable (connects with Type
A USB port on your PC), AC power adapter with a country-specific power cord, rechargeable replaceable Li-Ion battery, and TRM®
2.0 Basic Test Results Manager software for PC-based trace viewing and report generation. When placing an order, select options as
follows: OTDR port ferrule type (F), connector adapter (CA), Language Pack (LLL)*, country-specific Power Cord (PC).
Example:  CS260-10U-SC-ENG-01 indicates a CS260-10 1625 nm Live PON OTDR with UPC port ferrule, SC OTDR connector adapter,
2.5 mm Universal VFL adapter, English/Euro language pack, quick reference guide in English, and US power cord.
MODEL 2 YR CAL PLAN 2 YR CAL PLUS PLAN
AFL NO. AFL NO
CS260-10 CAL2-00-CS260-10 CAL2-01-CS260-10
Available Accessories
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
Fiber Rings (use as launch or receive/tail fibers)
Standard, 1 single-mode fiber, 150 m (492 ft) FR1-SM-150-y1-y2 a, b
Standard, 1 single-mode fiber, 500 m (1640 ft) FR1-SM-500-y1-y2 a, b
Standard, 1 single-mode fiber, 1000 m (3280 ft) FR1-SM-1000-y1-y2 a, b
Test Port Adapters
FC adapter for OTDR port 2900-50-0002MR
SC adapter for OTDR port 2900-50-0003MR
ST adapter for OTDR port 2900-50-0004MR
LC adapter for OTDR port 2900-50-0006MR
2.5 mm Universal adapter for VFL port 2900-53-0001MR
1.25 mm Universal adapter for VFL port 2900-53-0002MR
Universal flip-top dust cap for UCI outputs 8800-00-0072MR
TRM® 2.0 Test Results Manager
Upgrade TRM 2.0 Basic to TRM 2.0 Advanced TRM-00-0920
Notes:
a.	 y1, y2 – connectors for single-mode cables, specify type as follows: ST, SC, ASC (angled SC), FC, AFC (angled FC), LC.
b.	 Other connector types, fiber types, and fiber lengths quoted upon request.
CAF LLL PCCS260
OTDR Port Ferrule (F)
A	 =	 APC
U	 =	 UPC
Quick Reference Guide Language (LLL)*
Connector Adapters (CA)
SC	 =	 SC OTDR adapter plus Universal 2.5 mm VFL adapter
FC	 =	 FC OTDR adapter plus Universal 2.5 mm VFL adapter
LC	 =	 LC OTDR adapter plus Universal 1.25 mm VFL adapter
* All CS260-10 models are shipped with the user-specified quick reference guide and language pack installed.
ENG	=	 English
CHS	 =	 Chinese Simplified
CHT	 =	 Chinese Traditional
10
DEU	 =	 German
FRA	 =	 French
ITA	 =	 Italian
JPN	 =	 Japanese
KOR	 =	 Korean
POL	 =	 Polish
POR	 =	 Portuguese
SPA	 =	 Spanish
TUR	 =	 Turkish
Power Cord (PC)
01 = USA	 (IEC320, 115V, Type K)
02 = Euro	 (IEC320, 250V, Type B)
03 = UK	 (IEC320, 250V, Type D)
04 = Australia	 (IEC320, 250V, Type C)
04 = China	 (IEC320, 250V, Type C)
05 = Denmark	 (IEC320, 250V, Type E)
06 = Japan	 (IEC320, 125V, Type M)
07 = Swiss	 (IEC320, 250V, Type L)
08 = Italy	 (IEC320, 250V, Type I)
09 = Israel	 (IEC320, 250V, Type H)
10 = India	 (IEC320, 250V, Type G)